&

HAC

States

Alabama
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Idaho

Illinois
Indiana

Iowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Alaska
Hawaii

W. Pacific Islands

Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands
State Totals :

U.S. Totals

Loans
Obligation

$497,058
$87,218
$129,241
$27,658
$3,000
$39,859
$8,040
$247,778
$183,843
$39,465
$588,160
$157,153
$123,832
$11,002
$676,286
$445,925
$135,293
$21,790
$42,135
$351,214
$108,783
$392,474
$195,720
$11,331
$24,337
$19,446
$141,975
$8,980
$133,337
$121,740
$681,240
$17,378
$159,659
$126,559
$5,000
$230,651
$10,899
$249,650
$47,429
$462,315
$615,374
$3,459
$19,323
$192,488
$85,502
$114,140
$134,069
$7,400
$20,000
$94,894
$135,933
$64,229
$0
$8,451,664

$8,451,664

Source: HAC Tabulations of RD 205 Report Data

Grants
Units Obligation
65 $738,933
14 $381,880
27 $369,983
5 $259,860
1 $78,435
5 $81,636
2 $29,890
37 $409,131
24 $702,766
7 $130,432
112 $767,366
33 $535,717
27 $288,517
4 $113,528
121 $962,610
70 $834,379
25 $300,082
4 $87,601
3 $115,525
75 $737,433
24 $276,826
58 $897,030
42 $571,105
2 $101,278
4 $33,015
7 $73,528
22 $236,509
2 $37,500
17 $271,025
27 $499,891
100 $1,680,837
2 $72,800
26 $453,204
23 $367,197
2 $46,945
48 $684,214
2 $78,022
38 $650,318
13 $51,414
91 $746,233
102 $1,441,863
3 $105,024
4 $84,758
30 $483,056
10 $125,160
31 $358,397
21 $438,942
1 $15,000
1 $97,500
14 $59,000
18 $142,500
13 $262,345
0 $35,078
1,459 $19,403,218

1,459  $19,403,218

Housing Assistance Council

USDA SECTION 504 HOME REHABILITATION OBLIGATIONS, THROUGH JUNE FY2015

Includes all Regular, Natural Disaster, Hurricane, and EC/EZ Obligtions

Units

116
60
60
39
11
13

73
98
18
145
94
61
25
158
120
52
15
19
142
52
128
111
17

14
37

37
92
245
11
83
56
11
119
13
20

138
214
18
18
70
19
59
82

13

19
42

3,168

3,168



