

USDA SECTION 504 HOME REHABILITATION OBLIGATIONS, THROUGH JUNE FY2015

Includes all Regular, Natural Disaster, Hurricane, and EC/EZ Obligtions

IIAO	Laama		Cuanta	
States	Loans Obligation	Units	Grants Obligation	Units
Alabama	\$497,058	65	\$738,933	116
Arizona	\$87,218	14	\$381,880	60
Arkansas	\$129,241	27	\$369,983	60
California	\$27,658	5	\$259,860	39
Colorado	\$3,000	1	\$78,435	11
Connecticut	\$39,859	5	\$81,636	13
Delaware	\$8,040	2	\$29,890	4
Florida	\$247,778	37	\$409,131	73
Georgia	\$183,843	24	\$702,766	98
Idaho	\$39,465	7	\$130,432	18
Illinois	\$588,160	112	\$767 , 366	145
Indiana	\$157,153	33	\$535,717	94
Iowa	\$123,832	27	\$288,517	61
Kansas	\$11,002	4	\$113,528	25
Kentucky	\$676,286	121	\$962,610	158
Louisiana	\$445,925	70	\$834,379	120
Maine	\$135,293	25	\$300,082	52
Maryland	\$21,790	4	\$87,601	15
Massachusetts	\$42,135	3	\$115,525	19
Michigan	\$351,214	75	\$737,433	142
Minnesota	\$108,783	24	\$276,826	52
Mississippi	\$392,474	58	\$897,030	128
Missouri	\$195,720	42	\$571,105	111
Montana	\$11,331	2	\$101,278	17
Nebraska	\$24,337	4	\$33,015	7
Nevada	\$19,446	7	\$73,528 \$336,500	14
New Hampshire	\$141,975	22	\$236,509	37
New Jersey	\$8,980	2	\$37,500 ¢371,035	5 27
New Mexico New York	\$133,337	17 27	\$271,025 \$400.801	37 92
North Carolina	\$121,740	100	\$499,891 \$1,680,837	245
North Dakota	\$681,240 \$17,378	2		11
Ohio	\$17,376 \$159,659	26	\$72,800 \$453,204	83
Oklahoma	\$126,559	23	\$367,197	56
Oregon	\$5,000	2	\$46 , 945	11
Pennsylvania	\$230,651	48	\$684,214	119
Rhode Island	\$10,899	2	\$78,022	13
South Carolina	\$249,650	38	\$650,318	90
South Dakota	\$47,429	13	\$51,414	9
Tennessee	\$462,315	91	\$746,233	138
Texas	\$615,374	102	\$1,441,863	214
Utah	\$3,459	3	\$105,024	18
Vermont	\$19,323	4	\$84,758	18
Virginia	\$192,488	30	\$483,056	70
Washington	\$85,502	10	\$125,160	19
West Virginia	\$114,140	31	\$358,397	59
Wisconsin	\$134,069	21	\$438,942	82
Wyoming	\$7,400	1	\$15,000	2
Alaska	\$20,000	1	\$97,500	13
Hawaii	\$94,894	14	\$59,000	9
W. Pacific Islands	\$135,933	18	\$142,500	19
Puerto Rico	\$64,229	13	\$262,345	42
Virgin Islands	\$0	0	\$35,078	5
State Totals :	\$8,451,664	1,459	\$19,403,218	3,168
			•	,
U.O. T.A.I.	40 451 664	4.450	410 402 216	2 4 6 6

1,459 \$19,403,218 3,168

Housing Assistance Council

\$8,451,664

U.S. Totals